60 HZ BOOKLET
w w w . s h a k t i p u m p s . c o m
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
& MOTORS
VISION, MISSION & QUALITY POLICY
To become a company that constantly strives for quality and customer satisfaction by providing best
pumping solutions with global benchmarks. To excel with an emphasis on best business and ethical
practices with strong organizational values justifying the interests of all stakeholders.

Number of impellers
First impeller with reduced diameter (A,B or C)
TYPE KEY
210QF - 5 - A
PUMPED LIQUIDS
Clean, thin, non-aggressive liquids without solid particles
or fibres.
OPERATING CONDITIONS
3Flow rate, Q : 0.1 - 335 m /h.
Head, H: Maximum 810m.
Installation
Motor Flow velocity- Vertical Horizontal
past motor
0 040 c 40 cShakti 0.15 m/s
4", 6" & 8"
Maximum Liquid Temperature:
Operating pressure: Maximum 810m (81 bar)
B
Second impeller with reduced diameter (A,B or C)
APPLICATIONS
The pumps are suitable for the following applications :
l Raw water supply
l Irrigation systems
l Groundwater lowering
l Pressure boosting
l Industrial applications
GENERAL DATA
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP QF
3
PUMP RANGE
Type
Steel :  AISI SS 304
Connection :
Rp (Inches) BSP Thread
NPT Thread
Flange Connection
QF 270 QF 360
+ +
QF 5 QF 6 QF 12 QF 25 QF 30 QF 50 QF 75 QF 100 QF 125 QF 160 QF 210
+ + + + + + + + + + +
1
1 /4
11 /2 2 2
12 /2 3 3
4
3
4
5 5 6 6
+ +
6
11 /4
11 /2 2 2 3 3
4
3
4
5 5 6 6 6
5" 5" 6" 6" 6"
3
QF 2
+
11 /4
11 /4
QF 20
+
2
2
MOTOR RANGE
Direct-on-Line starting is recommended up to 75 kW.
Soft starter or auto transformer is recommended above 75 kW.
Motors with star / delta are available from 4.0 kW.
GENERAL DATA
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP QF
4